 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Ixia Flex Tap™
Passive Network Monitoring
The Ixia Flex Tap™ provide reliable continuous visibility
of 100% of network traffic to support performance
and security with no network performance degradation
or disruption.
Flex Taps are flexible and scalable, each Tap in the

SR10
4.4 dB /4.4 dB - 2.6 dB / 6.6 dB - -
Ordering Information
Model CN Type/
Diameter
(UM)
Taps
In 1U
Speed
GBPS
Split
Ratio Part Numbers
Network
Cables
To Use
Y Cable
Kits To Use
Std LC SM
8.5um
1-24 1,10
25,40
100GB
50/50: TP-100-LR-85-50b
60/40: TP-100-LR-85-60b
70/30: TP-100-LR-85-70b
80/20: TP-100-LR-85-80b
90/10: TP-100-LR-85-90b
In Y cable kit 705-0014-
001
Std LC MM
62um
1-24 1 GB 50/50: TP-1-SX-62-50
60/40: TP-1-SX-62-60
70/30: TP-1-SX-62-70
80/20: TP-1-SX-62-80
90/10: TP-1-SX-62-90
In Y cable kit 705-0013-
001
Std LC MM
50um
1-24 1 GB 50/50: TP-1-SX-50-50
60/40: TP-1-SX-50-60
70/30: TP-1-SX-50-70
80/20: TP-1-SX-50-80
90/10: TP-1-SX-50-90
In Y cable kit 705-0012-
001
Std LC MM
50um
1-24 1,10 GB 50/50: TPX-10-SR-50-50
60/40: TPX-10-SR-50-60
70/30: TPX-10-SR-50-70
80/20: TPX-10-SR-50-80
90/10: TPX-10-SR-50-90
In Y cable kit 705-0012-
001
Cisco
BiDi
LC MM
50um
1-12 40 GB 50/50: TPX-40-SR-50-50-BD Standard x 2 Use standard
duplex
 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 7
Model CN Type/
Diameter
(UM)
Taps
In 1U
Speed
GBPS
Split
Ratio Part Numbers
Network
Cables
To Use
Y Cable
Kits To Use
Std LX4 LC MM
50um
1-24 40 GB 70/30: TP-40-SR-50-70-
MR4
In Y cable kit 705-0012-
001
Std
MTP
MTP MM
50um
1-12 40 GB
SR4
50/50: TPX-40-SR-50-50-
MTPa
70/30: TPX-40-SR-50-70-
MTPa
MTP – MTP
x 2
Included with